
Terrain: 1. Mostly flat.  37 Miles Terrain: 1. Mostly flat.  37 Miles

At Go On For At Go On For
0.0 > Youth Community Park 0.1 0.0 > Youth Community Park 0.1
0.1 L Fulton Rd 3.8 0.1 L Fulton Rd 3.8
3.9 L Old Redwood Hwy 3.2 3.9 L Old Redwood Hwy 3.2
7.1 > Windsor River Rd 0.3 7.1 > Windsor River Rd 0.3
7.4 R Windsor Rd 0.4 7.4 R Windsor Rd 0.4
7.8 L Old Redwood Hwy 4.5 7.8 L Old Redwood Hwy 4.5
12.3 R Front St 0.2 12.3 R Front St 0.2
12.5 L Hudson St 0.3 12.5 L Hudson St 0.3
12.8 > Fitch St 0.0 12.8 > Fitch St 0.0
12.9 L Haydon St 0.1 12.9 L Haydon St 0.1
12.9 R East St 0.0 12.9 R East St 0.0
13.0 L Mill St 0.1 13.0 L Mill St 0.1
13.0 > Westside Rd 0.1 13.0 > Westside Rd 0.1
13.1 R Kinley Dr 1.5 13.1 R Kinley Dr 1.5
14.5 L Dry Creek Rd 2.4 14.5 L Dry Creek Rd 2.4
17.0 R Lytton Springs Rd 2.7 17.0 R Lytton Springs Rd 2.7
19.6 R Healdsburg Ave 2.4 19.6 R Healdsburg Ave 2.4
22.0 L March Ave 0.0 22.0 L March Ave 0.0
22.0 F Bean Affair 0.0 22.0 F Bean Affair 0.0
22.0 R March Ave (East) 0.5 22.0 R March Ave (East) 0.5
22.5 R University Ave 0.4 22.5 R University Ave 0.4
22.9 L Powell Ave 0.0 22.9 L Powell Ave 0.0
22.9 R University St 0.9 22.9 R University St 0.9
23.8 L Mason St 0.1 23.8 L Mason St 0.1
23.9 R Front St 0.3 23.9 R Front St 0.3
24.1 L Healdsburg Ave 1.4 24.1 L Healdsburg Ave 1.4
25.5 L Limerick Ln 0.4 25.5 L Limerick Ln 0.4
25.9 R Los Amigos Rd 2.1 25.9 R Los Amigos Rd 2.1
28.0 L Arata Ln 1.4 28.0 L Arata Ln 1.4
29.4 > Hembree Ln 1.3 29.4 > Hembree Ln 1.3
30.7 L Old Redwood Hwy 2.4 30.7 L Old Redwood Hwy 2.4
33.1 R Fulton Rd 3.8 33.1 R Fulton Rd 3.8
36.9 R Youth Park  36.9 R Youth Park  
Led by Bridgette DeShields—953-8192 Led by Bridgette DeShields—953-8192

Jose Martinez—217-5519 Jose Martinez—217-5519
Map at http://ridewithgps.com/routes/12184735 Map at http://ridewithgps.com/routes/12184735

Carry ID, Wear a Helmet Carry ID, Wear a Helmet
Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121 Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121

SUN-Day Ride to The Bean Affair
Youth Community Park

SUN-Day Ride to The Bean Affair
Youth Community Park


